Blutspenden in 38154 Konigslutter am Elm bis zum 09.10.2025

Mi
Do
Do

06.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Bornum 38154 - Bornum
Feuerwehrhaus
Am Muhlengraben 7

Konigslutter 38154
Haupt- und Realschule
Wilhelm-Bode-Stral3e 1

Konigslutter 38154
Haupt- und Realschule
Wilhelm-Bode-Stral3e 1



